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Main Switchboard     612/333-2700 Ordway Box Office 651/224-4222

Fax     612/333-0869 Customer Service Line 800/676-6737

Opera Box Office     612/333-6669  OR extension 520

COVID Hotline     612/342-9573

Facilities     612/767-0544 /email:  facilities@mnopera.org

Direct E-mail

Employee Extensions Dial # Address

EXECUTIVE

Ryan Taylor President and General Director 583 342-9583 rtaylor@mnopera.org

Andrew Sun Executive Manager 237 342-0237 asun@mnopera.org

Conference Room - Main Phone 231 342-0231

Conference Room - Polycom 232 342-0232

ADMINISTRATION

Theresa Murray Vice President, Administration & Board Relations 568 342-9568 theresa@mnopera.org

Jen Thill Human Resources Director 552 342-9552 jen@mnopera.org

Luminary Arts Center 

Julia Gallagher Luminary Arts Center Director 582 342-9582 jgallagher@mnopera.org

Evan Peterson House Technician 606 342-1606 epeterson@mnopera.org

Zach Staads Front of House Manager 606 342-1606 zstaads@mnopera.org

Victoria Pollock Rentals Manager 577 342-9577 vpollock@mnopera.org

FINANCE

Janelle Erickson Vice President, Finance 599 342-9599 jerickson@mnopera.org

Chris Olsen Staff Accountant 590 342-9590 colsen@mnopera.org

Tony Ngonekeo Systems Administrator 618 342-1618 tngonekeo@mnopera.org

Patty Wilber Controller 619 342-1619 pwilber@mnopera.org

IT Helpdesk helpdesk@mnopera.org

ADVANCEMENT

Lani Willis Vice President, Advancement 579 342-9579 lwillis@mnopera.org

Marketing

Gretchen Halverson Marketing & Communications Director 612 342-1612 ghalverson@mnopera.org

Isacc Mayhew Marketing & Communications Manager 614 342-1614 imayhew@mnopera.org

Genie Hien Tran Sr. Graphic Designer 570 342-9570 ghtran@mnopera.org

Patron Services

Kevin Beckey Associate Director, Patron Services 592 342-9592 kbeckey@mnopera.org

Alexis Alcala Patron Services Manager 562 342-9562 aalcala@mnopera.org

Eva Gemlo Patron Services Coordinator 559 342-9559 egemlo@mnopera.org
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Development

Jeremie Bur Development Director 574 342-9574 jbur@mnopera.org

Erin Flannery Strategic Growth Director 550 342-9550 eflannery@mnopera.org

Kristin Matejcek Associate Director, Patron Stewardship and Engagement 580 342-9580 kmatejcek@mnopera.org

Charlotte Summers Campaign & Annual Giving Manager 551 342-9551 csummers@mnopera.org

Siena Forest Development Officer 560 342-9560 sforest@mnopera.org

Kenny Piatt Institutional Grants Officer 593 342-9593 kpiatt@mnopera.org

Jonathan Lundgren Development Associate 567 342-9567 jlundgren@mnopera.org

Lexi Reed Advancement & Communications Coordinator 553 342-9553 areed@mnopera.org

PRODUCTION

Karen Quisenberry Vice President, Production 603 342-1603 kquisenberry@mnopera.org

Bearclaw Hart Technical Director 581 342-9581 bearclaw@mnopera.org

Genoveva Castaneda Associate Production Director (Adminstration) 589 342-9589 gcastaneda@mnopera.org

Sarah Lockwood Associate Production Director (Scheduling & Rentals) 573 342-9573 slockwood@mnopera.org

Jerry Smith Assistant Technical & Facilities Director 586 342-9586 jsmith@mnopera.org

Adam Zahller Facilities Manager 557 342-9557 azahller@mnopera.org

Kash Uqdah Assistant Facilities Manager 572 342-9572 kuqdah@mnopera.org

Ray Steveson, Jr Lighting Coordinator 587 342-9587 rsteveson@mnopera.org

Staging Staff

Luci Burdick Production Stage Manager 233 342-0233 lburdick@mnopera.org

Margaret Jumonville Company Member Assistant Stage Director 554 342-9554 mjumonville@mnopera.org

Patty Garvey Assistant Stage Manager pgarvey@mnopera.org

Costumes

Corinna Bakken Costume Director 576 342-9576 cbakken@mnopera.org

Molly O'Gara Costume Administrator mogara@mnopera.org

Costume Staff/Workroom 230 342-0230

Scenery

Big Bell General Scene Shop 235 342-0235 shop@mnopera.org

Judson Bemis Rehearsal Hall 238 342-0238

Stinson Warehouse 331-4390

ARTISTIC 

Joseph Li Vice President, Artistic 575 342-9575 jli@mnopera.org

Roxanne Stouffer Cruz Company Manager 571 342-9571 roxy@mnopera.org

Salvatore Vasta Artistic Administrator 598 342-9598 svasta@mnopera.org

Mario Marra Director of Resident Artist Program & Head of Music 602 342-1602 mamarra@mnopera.org

Celeste Johnson Principal Coach & Chorus Director 564 342-9564 cmjohnson@mnopera.org

IMPACT

Darius Gillard Vice President, Impact 555 342-9555 dgillard@mnopera.org

Rocky Jones Equity, Diversity and Inclusion Director 596 342-9596 rjones@mnopera.org

Fei Chen Creative Develpoment Programs Manager 605 342-1605 ychen@mnopera.org

Sara Sawyer Youth Music Programs Director - ssawyer@mnopera.org

Rick Hoops Youth Music Programs Director - rhoops@mnopera.org

Jared Miller Youth Music Programs Director jmiller@mnopera.org
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